
PACHET UM 01454 BUZAU

I.D.: 49245719

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.200,13 RON - 1.200,13 RON

Descriere: PACHET UM 01454 BUZAU Panza slefuit P 120 coli 21 1,51 31,71 Panza slefuit P 180 coli 25 1,51 37,75 Panza slefuit P 80 coli 45 1,51 67,95 Pensule 60 buc 83 4,12 341,96 Soda calcinata kg 64 3,19 204,16 Perii de spalata buc 33 7,14 235,62 Maturi mici buc 10 6,3 63 Maturi fara coada buc 29 6,3 182,7 PERIE DE SARMA buc 12 2,94 35,28 1200,13 TRANSPORT INCLUS
